
Maccarese 02 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 90 BECCARI S. 1:09.849
Migliore

1 1:11.607 + 01.758 08:54:00.151  55,302

2 3:10.672 + 2:00.823 08:57:10.823  20,769

3 1:09.849 --------- 08:58:20.672  56,694

4 3:44.668 + 2:34.819 09:02:05.340  17,626

5 1:18.877 + 09.028 09:03:24.217  50,205

 Po. 2 - # 122 MOSCA P. + 00.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.007 + 01.247 08:54:16.043  54,995

2 1:39.368 + 28.608 08:55:55.411  39,852

3 2:21.288 + 1:10.528 08:58:16.699  28,028

4 1:18.643 + 07.883 08:59:35.342  50,354

5 1:28.607 + 17.847 09:01:03.949  44,692

6 1:10.760 --------- 09:02:14.709  55,964

 Po. 3 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. + 01.485
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.334 --------- 08:54:22.016  55,513

2 1:13.722 + 02.388 08:55:35.738  53,715

3 3:54.578 + 2:43.244 08:59:30.316  16,881

4 1:18.238 + 06.904 09:00:48.554  50,615

5 1:15.748 + 04.414 09:02:04.302  52,279

6 1:14.082 + 02.748 09:03:18.384  53,454

 Po. 4 - # 911 GABALLO M. + 01.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.654 --------- 08:54:46.835  55,266

2 1:36.187 + 24.533 08:56:23.022  41,170

3 1:30.282 + 18.628 08:57:53.304  43,863

4 1:13.296 + 01.642 08:59:06.600  54,028

5 1:17.423 + 05.769 09:00:24.023  51,148

6 1:15.329 + 03.675 09:01:39.352  52,569

7 1:21.118 + 09.464 09:03:00.470  48,818

 Po. 5 - # 252 SZOKE EROSS M. + 02.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.620 --------- 08:54:18.275  54,530

2 3:17.421 + 2:04.801 08:57:35.696  20,059

3 1:22.562 + 09.942 08:58:58.258  47,964

4 1:24.175 + 11.555 09:00:22.433  47,045

5 1:18.630 + 06.010 09:01:41.063  50,362

6 1:17.553 + 04.933 09:02:58.616  51,062

 Po. 6 - # 213 SALVI F. + 04.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.482 + 03.162 08:54:45.454  51,109

2 1:28.624 + 14.304 08:56:14.078  44,683

3 1:27.983 + 13.663 08:57:42.061  45,009

4 1:15.727 + 01.407 08:58:57.788  52,293

5 1:53.908 + 39.588 09:00:51.696  34,765

6 1:14.320 --------- 09:02:06.016  53,283

7 1:25.045 + 10.725 09:03:31.061  46,564

 Po. 7 - # 155 CASERTA D. + 05.472
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.399 + 02.078 08:54:57.715  51,163

2 2:39.083 + 1:23.762 08:57:36.798  24,893

3 1:16.562 + 01.241 08:58:53.360  51,723

4 1:15.321 --------- 09:00:08.681  52,575

5 1:26.190 + 10.869 09:01:34.871  45,945

6 1:19.740 + 04.419 09:02:54.611  49,661

 Po. 8 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 05.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.553 --------- 08:54:29.923  52,414

2 1:32.392 + 16.839 08:56:02.315  42,861

3 1:15.787 + 00.234 08:57:18.102  52,252

4 2:00.404 + 44.851 08:59:18.506  32,889

5 4:03.196 + 2:47.643 09:03:21.702  16,283

 Po. 9 - # 175 CINQUEMANI G. + 05.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.153 + 13.350 08:54:50.440  44,418

2 1:18.993 + 03.190 08:56:09.433  50,131

3 1:20.862 + 05.059 08:57:30.295  48,972

4 1:15.803 --------- 08:58:46.098  52,241

5 1:20.992 + 05.189 09:00:07.090  48,894

6 1:17.288 + 01.485 09:01:24.378  51,237

7 1:22.396 + 06.593 09:02:46.774  48,061

 Po. 10 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 06.161
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.513 + 14.503 08:55:27.708  43,751

2 1:19.898 + 03.888 08:56:47.606  49,563

3 1:16.010 --------- 08:58:03.616  52,098

4 2:40.379 + 1:24.369 09:00:43.995  24,692

5 1:28.199 + 12.189 09:02:12.194  44,898

 Po. 11 - # 128 IAMONTE A. + 06.251
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.566 + 03.466 08:54:56.478  49,770

2 1:43.271 + 27.171 08:56:39.749  38,346

3 1:16.100 --------- 08:57:55.849  52,037

4 1:46.226 + 30.126 08:59:42.075  37,279

5 1:56.105 + 40.005 09:01:38.180  34,107

6 1:20.195 + 04.095 09:02:58.375  49,380

 Po. 12 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 06.256
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.105 --------- 08:54:10.918  52,033

2 2:10.594 + 54.489 08:56:21.512  30,323

3 1:17.303 + 01.198 08:57:38.815  51,227

4 1:56.207 + 40.102 08:59:35.022  34,077

5 1:46.401 + 30.296 09:01:21.423  37,218

6 1:26.023 + 09.918 09:02:47.446  46,034

 Po. 13 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 06.494
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.131 + 01.788 08:54:41.462  50,684

2 1:30.016 + 13.673 08:56:11.478  43,992

3 1:22.006 + 05.663 08:57:33.484  48,289

4 1:16.343 --------- 08:58:49.827  51,871

5 1:32.302 + 15.959 09:00:22.129  42,903

 Po. 14 - # 816 GIARDINA PAPA N. + 06.612
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.292 + 05.831 08:54:34.959  48,121

2 1:30.319 + 13.858 08:56:05.278  43,845

3 1:16.461 --------- 08:57:21.739  51,791

4 1:16.577 + 00.116 08:58:38.316  51,713

5 1:16.861 + 00.400 08:59:55.177  51,522

6 2:34.528 + 1:18.067 09:02:29.705  25,626

 Po. 15 - # 151 CORDONI R. + 10.714
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.679 + 38.116 08:54:07.043  33,367

2 1:22.361 + 01.798 08:55:29.404  48,081

3 2:32.180 + 1:11.617 08:58:01.584  26,022

4 1:20.563 --------- 08:59:22.147  49,154

 Po. 16 - # 38 DEMURTAS A. + 11.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.903 --------- 08:55:05.267  48,948

2 1:23.782 + 02.879 08:56:29.049  47,266

3 3:15.687 + 1:54.784 08:59:44.736  20,236

4 1:40.032 + 19.129 09:01:24.768  39,587

5 1:40.156 + 19.253 09:03:04.924  39,538

Fastest lap: 1:09.849
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o
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o
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 Po. 17 - # 899 PANTO S. + 11.631
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.973 + 36.493 08:54:19.034  33,567

2 2:14.495 + 53.015 08:56:33.529  29,443

3 1:23.070 + 01.590 08:57:56.599  47,671

4 1:22.943 + 01.463 08:59:19.542  47,744

5 1:47.140 + 25.660 09:01:06.682  36,961

6 1:21.480 --------- 09:02:28.162  48,601

 Po. 18 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 12.732
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.424 + 02.843 08:54:44.874  46,357

2 1:22.581 --------- 08:56:07.455  47,953

3 1:37.512 + 14.931 08:57:44.967  40,610

4 1:24.371 + 01.790 08:59:09.338  46,936

5 1:32.055 + 09.474 09:00:41.393  43,018

6 2:34.152 + 1:11.571 09:03:15.545  25,689

 Po. 19 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 14.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.715 + 34.403 08:55:08.370  33,357

2 3:02.972 + 1:38.660 08:58:11.342  21,643

3 1:24.312 --------- 08:59:35.654  46,968

4 1:41.247 + 16.935 09:01:16.901  39,112

5 1:24.339 + 00.027 09:02:41.240  46,953

 Po. 20 - # 220 DIANA P. + 16.595
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.444 --------- 08:53:52.702  45,810

2 1:28.242 + 01.798 08:55:20.944  44,877

3 1:53.065 + 26.621 08:57:14.009  35,024

4 1:28.193 + 01.749 08:58:42.202  44,902

5 2:58.087 + 1:31.643 09:01:40.289  22,236

6 1:27.672 + 01.228 09:03:07.961  45,168

 Po. 21 - # 810 TROVE D. + 18.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.936 + 02.864 08:53:56.670  43,547

2 2:54.421 + 1:26.349 08:56:51.091  22,704

3 1:28.072 --------- 08:58:19.163  44,963

4 1:31.418 + 03.346 08:59:50.581  43,318

5 1:32.119 + 04.047 09:01:22.700  42,988

6 1:31.286 + 03.214 09:02:53.986  43,380

 Po. 22 - # 111 ERRICO A. + 21.956
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.807 + 02.002 08:54:10.102  42,214

2 1:33.712 + 01.907 08:55:43.814  42,257

3 1:31.805 --------- 08:57:15.619  43,135

4 4:15.472 + 2:43.667 09:01:31.091  15,501

5 1:45.230 + 13.425 09:03:16.321  37,632

 Po. 23 - # 67 PINNA F. + 22.415
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.217 + 01.953 08:54:26.027  42,031

2 1:33.987 + 01.723 08:56:00.014  42,133

3 1:32.264 --------- 08:57:32.278  42,920

4 1:50.142 + 17.878 08:59:22.420  35,954

5 1:38.110 + 05.846 09:01:00.530  40,363

6 1:35.037 + 02.773 09:02:35.567  41,668

 Po. 24 - # 500 NICOSIA G. + 23.393
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.780 + 08.538 08:54:08.919  38,907

2 1:33.242 --------- 08:55:42.161  42,470

3 1:42.758 + 09.516 08:57:24.919  38,537

4 2:56.101 + 1:22.859 09:00:21.020  22,487

5 1:36.254 + 03.012 09:01:57.274  41,141

6 1:35.435 + 02.193 09:03:32.709  41,494

 Po. 25 - # 172 CARLONI F. + 24.781
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.630 --------- 08:54:16.012  41,847

2 1:59.630 + 25.000 08:56:15.642  33,102

3 1:42.505 + 07.875 08:57:58.147  38,632

 Po. 26 - # 16 BUFANO E. + 27.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.153 + 01.690 08:54:57.204  39,938

2 1:37.463 --------- 08:56:34.667  40,631

3 2:38.086 + 1:00.623 08:59:12.753  25,050

4 2:02.838 + 25.375 09:01:15.591  32,238

5 2:45.170 + 1:07.707 09:04:00.761  23,975

 Po. 27 - # 61 BIANCHI Z. + 30.838
Diff. Primo

1 4:38.151 + 2:57.464 08:56:57.056  14,237

2 1:40.687 --------- 08:58:37.743  39,330

3 1:41.854 + 01.167 09:00:19.597  38,879

Fastest lap: 1:09.849
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